
SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 
                      CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER – 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR. 
KG 

CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

01.09.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for Class III 
to V 
National Nutrition Week 
By Class V A 

 

02.09.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 
Development 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
VIII 
World Coconut Day 
By Class VIII D 

03.09.2022 Saturday                                                      Office Holiday 
05.09.2022 Monday Teachers Day 

Celebration 
 

Teachers Day 
Full working day for Class I to 
III & Half a day for Class IV & 
V 
EVS Culminating activity for 
Class II 

Teachers Day  
 Half a day for Class VI to XII 
 

06.09.2022 Tuesday  EVS Culminating activity for 
Class II 
Half-yearly begins for Class IV 
& V 

Half-yearly begins for Class VI to VIII 
Periodic Assessment-2  Begins for 
Class IX , X & XII 

07.09.2022 Wednesday Nursery  and Jr.KG 
Personality Development  
Sr.KG – No Plastic Day 

EVS Culminating activity for 
Class I 
Half-yearly begins for Class 
III 

 

08.09.2022 Thursday                                                          Onam 
                                          International Literacy Day 
                                                   Office Holiday 

09.09.2022 Friday  Exam scheduled on 08.09.2022 
will be conducted on 
09.09.2022  for Class III to V 
due to change in Onam 
Holiday 

Exam scheduled on 08.09.2022 will 
be conducted on 09.09.2022  for 
Class VI to XII due to change in 
Onam Holiday 

10.09.2022 Saturday World First Aid Day 
Office Working 

World First Aid Day 
Working day for Class III to V 
Office Working 

World First Aid Day 
Working day for Class VI to XII 
Office Working 

12.09.2022 Monday Mindfulness Day 
Nursery special event- 
Splash pool day 
(Theme: Under water 
world) 

Mindfulness Day Mindfulness Day 
Thematic assembly for Class IX to XII 
World First Aid Day 

13.09.2022 Tuesday Jr KG Special event- 
Mammalian jamboree 
(Theme: Mammalia 
month) 

Study holiday for Class I & II  

14.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 
Nursery and Jr.Kg- 
Personality 
Development,           
Sr. KG Special event- 
Traditional sports day 
(Theme: Fitness fun) 
 Hindi Diwas 

Half-yearly begins for Class I & 
II 
Hindi Diwas 

Hindi Diwas 

15.09.2022 Thursday  Engineer’s Day 
 

Engineer’s Day 
Periodic Assessment-2  Ends for Class 
IX and X 



16.09.2022 Friday Nursery and Jr.KG – No 
Plastic Day ,    Sr.KG – 
Personality 
development 
International Day for 
the Preservation of the 
Ozone layer 

International Day for the 
Preservation of the Ozone 
layer 

International Day for the 
Preservation of the Ozone layer 

17.09.2022 Saturday Office working Office working Working day for Class VI to XII 
PTM for Class XI 
Office working 
Periodic Assessment-2  Ends for Class 
XII 

19.09.2022 Monday Nursery Show & tell 
(Under water world) 

Half-yearly ends for Class I to V Half-yearly ends for Class VI to VIII 
Thematic assembly for Class IX to XII 
World Bamboo Day 

20.09.2022 Tuesday Jr.KG  Show & tell 
(Mammalia month) 

Thematic assembly for Class III 
to V 
International Red Panda Day 
By Class III C 

 

21.09.2022 Wednesday Nursey and Jr.Kg – 
Personality 
Development,       
Sr,KG Show and tell 
(Theme – Fitness fun)   
International Day of 
Peace 

International Day of Peace 
Thematic assembly for Class I 
and II 
World Rhino Day 
By Class I A 

International Day of Peace 
CSC Practicals Term-1 begins for 
Class X 
Science Practicals Term-1 begins for 
Class XII 

22.09.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for Class III 
to V 
International Day of Peace 
By Class V B 

 

23.09.2022 Friday Sr.KG – Personality 
Development 
International Day of 
Sign Language 

International Day of Sign 
Language 

CSC Practicals Term-1 ends for Class 
X 
Science Practicals Term-1 ends for 
Class XII 
Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
VIII 
International Day of Sign Language 
By Class VI A 

24.09.2022 Saturday Open house for 
Nursery, Jr .KG and 
Sr.KG 
Office working 

Term I Open house for Class I to 
V 
Office working 

Term I Open house for Class VI to 
VIII and PTM for Class IX,X & XII 
Office working 

25.09.2022 Sunday World Rivers Day World Rivers Day World Rivers Day 

26.09.2022 Monday   CSC Practicals Term-1 begins for 
Class XII 
Science Practicals Term-1 begins for 
Class X 
Thematic assembly for Class IX to XII 
World Heart Day 
By Class IX C 

27.09.2022 Tuesday World Tourism Day 
Nursery, Jr .KG and 
Sr.KG celebrates 
Navarathri 

World Tourism Day 
Thematic assembly for Class III 
to V 
World Tourism Day 
By Class III D 

World Tourism Day 



28.09.2022 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.Kg – 
Personality 
Development 

 

Thematic assembly for Class I 
and II 
World Rivers Day 
By Class II A 
 

CSC Practicals Term-1 ends for Class 
XII 
Science Practicals Term-1 ends for 
Class X 

29.09.2022 Thursday World Maritime Day 
World Heart Day 

Pooja Holidays begins for Nursery to Class XII 
30.09.2022 Friday International 

Translation Day 
International Translation Day International Translation Day 

 

 


